WSMB MINIBOX
• Thin wall heat shrink tubing
in miniboxes
• Operating temperature:
40°C to 125°C
• 2:1 shrink ratio
KEY FEATURES TE Connectivity’s (TE) WSMB Minibox offers a convenient packaging and
dispensing option for a range of thin wall heat shrink tubing. The tubing
is supplied on small reels which are overboxed and feature a dispensing
window allowing the tube to be easily and readily accessed.
A varied selection of general purpose thin wall tubing is offered which will
cover a diverse range of applications including electrical insulation, strain
relief and cable bundling.
Customers can count on consistent, high quality products, driven by TE’s
proven innovation and backed by our extraordinary customer support.
ENERGY /// WSMB  MINIBOX
WSMB Minibox
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Type
Inner Diameter (mm) Wall Thickness
After Recovery
 (mm)
Length
(m)
As Supplied After
Recovery
Black Color
WSMB-16-1,6/0,8/S 1,6 0,8 0,45 20
WSMB-24-2,4/1,2/S 2,4 1,2 0,50 20
WSMB-32-3,2/1,6/S 3,2 1,6 0,50 20
WSMB-48-4,8/2,4/S 4,8 2,4 0,50 10
WSMB-64-6,4/3,2/S 6,4 3,2 0,65 10
WSMB-95-9,5/4,8/S 9,5 4,8 0,65 10
WSMB-127-12,7/6,4/S 12,7 6,4 0,65 10
WSMB-160-16,0/8,0/S 16,0 8,0 0,65 5
WSMB-190-19,0/9,5/S 19,0 9,5 0,75 5
WSMB-254-25,4/12,7/S 25,4 12,7 0,90 5
Red Color
WSMB-16-1,6/0,8/R 1,6 0,8 0,45 20
WSMB-24-2,4/1,2/R 2,4 1,2 0,50 20
WSMB-32-3,2/1,6/R 3,2 1,6 0,50 20

After Recovery
 (mm)
Length
(m)
As Supplied After
Recovery
Green/Yellow Color
WSMB-32-3,2/1,6/G 3,2 1,6 0,50 20
WSMB-48-4,8/2,4/G 4,8 2,4 0,50 10
WSMB-64-6,4/3,2/G 6,4 3,2 0,65 10
WSMB-95-9,5/4,8/G 9,5 4,8 0,65 10
WSMB-127-12,7/6,4/G 12,7 6,4 0,65 10
WSMB-190-19,0/9,5/G 19,0 9,5 0,75 5
WSMB-254-25,4/12,7/G 25,4 12,7 0,90 5
Black Color
WSMB-30-3,0/1,0/S 3,0 1,0 0,55 15
WSMB-60-6,0/2,0/S 6,0 2,0 0,65 10
WSMB-90-9,0/3,0/S 9,0 3,0 0,75 10
WSMB-120-12,0/4,0/S 12,0 4,0 0,75 8
WSMB-180-18,0/6,0/S 18,0 6,0 0,85 7
WSMB-240-24,0/8,0/S 24,0 8,0 1,00 4
Red Color
WSMB-30-3,0/1,0/R 3,0 1,0 0,55 15
WSMB-60-6,0/2,0/R 6,0 2,0 0,65 10
WSMB-90-9,0/3,0/R 9,0 3,0 0,75 10